
July 2023 Shopping List

$44.99

$44.99

$30.99

$28.99

$25.99

$25.99

$22.99

$21.99

$20.99

$20.99

$20.99

$13.99

$9.99

$15.99

$9.00

$25.99

$25.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$15.99

Die-namics:

Feline Fun - YUZU

Pampered Pups - YUZU

Classic Rectangle Frames

Hang Out and Celebrate - Jenoblade

Happy Birthday to My Favorite Gnomie

- Jenoblade

Big Happy Birthday

Cotton Candy Critters - Stacey Yacula

You're a Unicorn

Carnival Critters - Jenoblade

Plane and Simple

Wish Big Today

Time to Make the Donuts

Birthday Squeeze - Rachelle Anne Miller

Clear Stamps:

Cotton Candy Critters - Stacey Yacula

Birthday Squeeze - Rachelle Anne Miller

Feline Fun - YUZU

Pampered Pups - YUZU

Carnival Critters - Jenoblade

Happy Birthday to My Favorite Gnomie

- Jenoblade

Hang Out and Celebrate - Jenoblade

All About Your Birthday

Plane and Simple Sentiments

One in a Unicorn

A Dozen Reasons to Smile

$35.99

$28.99

$6.99

$15.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Bold Blooms

Bold Greenery

All the Happy

Clear Stamps:

Happy Occasions

Stencil:

Geometric Mosaic

In Case You Missed It!
June Mid-Month Release

My Wish List

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

Stencils:

Watercolor Rectangle

Watercolor Square

Watercolor Circle



$35.08

$17.09

$63.88

$63.88

$33.28

$39.58

$42.28

$35.08

Bundles:

SY Cotton Candy Critters Bundle

     • Cotton Candy Critters Stamp Set & Die-namics

RAM Birthday Squeeze Bundle

    • Birthday Squeeze Stamp Set & Die-namics

    

YUZU Feline Fun Bundle

    • Feline Fun Stamp Set & Die-namics

YUZU Pampered Pups Bundle

    • Pampered Pups Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Carnival Critters Bundle

    • Carnival Critters Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Happy Birthday to My Favorite Gnomie

Bundle

    • Happy Birthday to My Favorite Gnomie

       Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Hang Out and Celebrate Bundle

    • Hang Out and Celebrate Stamp Set & Die-namics

Plane and Simple Bundle

    • Plane and Simple Sentiments Stamp Set

    • Plane and Simple Die-namics

July 2023 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

$30.58

$26.98

$58.47

$14.85

You're a Unicorn Bundle

    • One in a Unicorn Stamp Set

    • You're a Unicorn Die-namics

Donut Bundle

     • A Dozen Reasons to Smile Stamp Set

     • Time to Make the Donuts Die-namics

Birthday Words Bundle

     • All About Your Birthday Stamp Set

     • Big Happy Birthday Die-namics

     • Wish Big Today Die-namics

Watercolor Stencil Bundle

     • Watercolor Rectangle Stencil

     • Watercolor Square Stencil

     • Watercolor Circle Stencil


