

S July 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stencils:
Feline Fun - YUZU	\$44.99	☐ Watercolor Rectangle \$5.50
Pampered Pups - YUZU	\$44.99	☐ Watercolor Square \$5.50
Classic Rectangle Frames	\$30.99	☐ Watercolor Circle \$5.50
Hang Out and Celebrate - Jenoblade	\$28.99	
☐ Happy Birthday to My Favorite Gnomie	\$25.99	
- Jenoblade		In Case You Missed It!
☐ Big Happy Birthday	\$25.99	June Mid-Month Release
Cotton Candy Critters - Stacey Yacula	\$22.99	Die-namics:
☐ You're a Unicorn	\$21.99	☐ Bold Blooms \$35.99
Carnival Critters - Jenoblade	\$20.99	☐ Bold Greenery \$28.99
☐ Plane and Simple	\$20.99	☐ All the Happy \$6.99
☐ Wish Big Today	\$20.99	
\square Time to Make the Donuts	\$13.99	Clear Stamps:
☐ Birthday Squeeze - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$9.99	☐ Happy Occasions \$15.99
Clear Stamps:		Stencil:
Cotton Candy Critters - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99	Geometric Mosaic \$6.99
Birthday Squeeze - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$9.00	
Feline Fun - YUZU	\$25.99	My Wish List
Pampered Pups - YUZU	\$25.99	
Carnival Critters - Jenoblade	\$15.99	
☐ Happy Birthday to My Favorite Gnomie	\$17.99	
- Jenoblade		
☐ Hang Out and Celebrate - Jenoblade	\$17.99	
☐ All About Your Birthday	\$17.99	
☐ Plane and Simple Sentiments	\$17.99	
One in a Unicorn	\$11.99	
☐ A Dozen Reasons to Smile	\$15.99	
		П



Bundles:

July 2023 Shopping List (Cont'd)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10% (

*while supplies last

SY Cotton Candy Critters Bundle	\$35.08	☐ You're a Unicorn Bundle	\$30.58
 Cotton Candy Critters Stamp Set & Die-namics 		 One in a Unicorn Stamp Set 	
		 You're a Unicorn Die-namics 	
RAM Birthday Squeeze Bundle	\$17.09		
Birthday Squeeze Stamp Set & Die-namics		☐ Donut Bundle	\$26.98
		• A Dozen Reasons to Smile Stamp Set	
YUZU Feline Fun Bundle	\$63.88	• Time to Make the Donuts Die-namics	
• Feline Fun Stamp Set & Die-namics			
		☐ Birthday Words Bundle	\$58.47
YUZU Pampered Pups Bundle	\$63.88	 All About Your Birthday Stamp Set 	
• Pampered Pups Stamp Set & Die-namics		 Big Happy Birthday Die-namics 	
		 Wish Big Today Die-namics 	
JB Carnival Critters Bundle	\$33.28		
• Carnival Critters Stamp Set & Die-namics		☐ Watercolor Stencil Bundle	\$14.85
		Watercolor Rectangle Stencil	
JB Happy Birthday to My Favorite Gnomie	\$39.58	Watercolor Square Stencil	
Bundle		Watercolor Circle Stencil	
• Happy Birthday to My Favorite Gnomie			
Stamp Set & Die-namics			
JB Hang Out and Celebrate Bundle	\$42.28		
Hang Out and Celebrate Stamp Set & Die			
- Hang Out and Celebrate Stamp Set & Die	-HalliiC3		
Plane and Simple Bundle	\$35.08		
• Plane and Simple Sentiments Stamp Set			
Plane and Simple Die-namics			